news
05
16
Our Product of the Month
Infrared-Array-Sensor
GRID-EYE
Innovative Sensor Technologies

ACTIVE AREA B x H
 [m
m]
LCD COLOR
BACKLIGHTING
INTERFACE
TN
STN
grey
STN
Y-G
STN
blue
FSTN None LED
8 x 2 RC0802A1 58.0 x 32.0 38.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
12 x 2 RC1202A 55.7 x 32.0 46.0 x 14.5 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 1 RC1601A 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 1 RC1601B 85.0 x 28.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 1 RC1601C 122.0 x 33.0 99.0 x 13.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602B 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602A 84.0 x 44.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602B1 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602B4 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • SPI
16 x 2 RC1602B5 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • I2C
16 x 2 RC1602C 85.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602D 85.0 x 30.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602E 122.0 x 44.0 99.0 x 24.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602F 85.0 x 32.6 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602G 85.0 x 25.2 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602G1 85.0 x 25.2 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602H 59.0 x 29.3 52.0 x 15.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602I 65.4 x 28.2 54.8 x 19.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602M2 66.7 x 23.3 61.0 x 15.9 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 2 RC1602O 80.0 x 36.0 66.0 x 16.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 4 RC1604A 87.0 x 60.0 62.0 x 26.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 4 RC1604A1 87.0 x 60.0 62.0 x 26.0 • • • • • • • 6800
16 x 4 RC1604B 70.6 x 60.0 60.0 x 32.6 • • • • • • • 6800
20 x 1 RC2001A 180.0 x 40.2 149.0 x 23.0 • • • • • • • 6800
20 x 2 RC2002A 116.0 x 37.0 85.0 x 18.6 • • • • • • • 6800
20 x 2 RC2002B 89.0 x 21.5 75.0 x 15.0 • • • • 6800
20 x 2 RC2002C 180.0 x 40.0 149.0 x 23.0 • • • • • • • 6800